Ludwig Schroder
Estate Agents cc

View Title Address
Q Swakop Strand - Ground
e 'floor apartment

.a-' S4B
L

Kramersdorf - Modern
Townhouse

“# Kramersdorf - Apartment on Luderitz Street 40
rseconed floor

Apartment on 1st floor

| Classy residence - top
quality design & build

Ultra luxurious Double
Storey residence with

~“architectural merit, top quality
fixtures throughout.

Modern Townhouse

Kramersdorf

Price

1190000 N$

1990000.00 N$

1250000.00 N$

1070000 N$

8995000 N$

9135000 N$

1990000 N$

Category

Apartment

Townhouse

Apartment

Sale

Sale

House

Sale


http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/154/swakop-strand-ground-floor-apartment?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/154/swakop-strand-ground-floor-apartment?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/147/kramersdorf-modern-townhouse?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/147/kramersdorf-modern-townhouse?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/148/kramersdorf-apartment-on-seconed-floor?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/148/kramersdorf-apartment-on-seconed-floor?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/142/apartment-on-1st-floor?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/103/classy-residence-top-quality-design-build?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/103/classy-residence-top-quality-design-build?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/125/ultra-luxurious-double-storey-residence-with-architectural-merit,-top-quality-fixtures-throughout?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/125/ultra-luxurious-double-storey-residence-with-architectural-merit,-top-quality-fixtures-throughout?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/125/ultra-luxurious-double-storey-residence-with-architectural-merit,-top-quality-fixtures-throughout?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/125/ultra-luxurious-double-storey-residence-with-architectural-merit,-top-quality-fixtures-throughout?catid=5
http://schroeder-estate.com.na/index.php/en/properties/176/view/100/modern-townhouse?catid=5
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