

View	Title	Address	Price	Category
	Swakop Strand - Ground floor apartment		1190000 N\$	Apartment
	Kramersdorf - Modern Townhouse		1990000.00 N\$	Townhouse
	Kramersdorf - Apartment on seconed floor	Luderitz Street 40	1250000.00 N\$	Apartment
Constants	Apartment on 1st floor		1070000 N\$	Sale
	Classy residence - top quality design & build		8995000 N\$	Sale
PERMITER STATE OF THE	Ultra luxurious Double Storey residence with architectural merit, top quality fixtures throughout.		9135000 N\$	House
Construction of the second	Modern Townhouse	Kramersdorf	1990000 N\$	Sale